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 Men 75-79

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 1652  Smets, Camille  BEL

 Bye

 Bye

 1689  Groetschel, Franz/...  GER

 1716  Stalsberg, Leiv  NOR

 Bye

 Bye

 1663  Biggs, Alan  ENG

 1693  Juchems, Paul  GER

 Bye

 1720  Petro, Tibor  SVK

 1714  Mellenbergh, Karel  NED

 1654  Benicek, Josef  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 1686  Bettin, Günter  GER

 1708  Economellis, Anth...  GRE

 Bye

 Bye

 1699  Prantner, Wolfgang  GER

 1685  Appel, Paul  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 1661  Rauscher, Jan  CZE

 1712  Celentani, Giovann...  ITA

 Bye

 1702  Regenhardt, Hans-...  GER

 1671  Holt, Alan  ENG

 1723  Fjellstedt, Olle  SWE

 Bye

 Bye

 1715  ten Bras, Wil  NED

 1652  C. Smets

 1689  F. Groetschel

 1716  L. Stalsberg

 1663  A. Biggs

 1693  P. Juchems

 1720  T. Petro
 W/O

 1654  J. Benicek

 1686  G. Bettin

 1708  A. Economellis

 1699  W. Prantner

 1685  P. Appel

 1661  J. Rauscher

 1712  G. Celentani

 1671  A. Holt
  2   5   6  

 1723  O. Fjellstedt

 1715  W. ten Bras

 1652  C. Smets
  13  -7   4   7  

 1716  L. Stalsberg
  9  -9  -11   6   7  

 1693  P. Juchems
  2   6   5  

 1654  J. Benicek
  8  -9  -6   10   9  

 1708  A. Economellis
  2   4   2  

 1661  J. Rauscher
  2   7   8  

 1671  A. Holt
  2   3   6  

 1715  W. ten Bras
  5   9   8  

 1716  L. Stalsberg
  2   6   9  

 1693  P. Juchems
 -13   5   6   2  

 1661  J. Rauscher
  4   7  -5   9  

 1715  W. ten Bras
  7   8   7  

 1716  L. Stalsberg
  8   6   6  

 1715  W. ten Bras
 -10   6   3   10  

 1715  W. ten Bras
  5   7  -4   6  

 1715  W. ten Bras
  9  -6   3   5  
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 1700  Raduschewski, He...  GER

 Bye

 1718  Haren?ár, Róbert  SVK

 1707  Veit, Günter  GER

 1691  Heil, Fred  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 1651  Broelckaert, Jozef  BEL

 1656  Jelinek, Frantisek  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 1674  Ross, Harry  ENG

 1704  Schmid, Adolf  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 1710  JOBB, JÓZSEF  HUN

 1678  Wall, Bill  ENG

 Bye

 Bye

 1683  Schuppe, Raymond  FRA

 1705  Schmitz, Paul  GER

 1722  Blomberg, Birger  SWE

 Bye

 1709  Lisac, Danijel  HRV

 1713  Javornik, Vladimir  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 1698  Mätzler, Georg  GER

 1660  Petracek, Jiri  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 1706  Schulze, Günter  GER

 1700  H. Raduschew...

 1707  G. Veit
  9   5   5  

 1691  F. Heil

 1651  J. Broelckaert

 1656  F. Jelinek

 1674  H. Ross

 1704  A. Schmid

 1710  J. JOBB

 1678  B. Wall

 1683  R. Schuppe

 1705  P. Schmitz
  4   4   5  

 1709  D. Lisac

 1713  V. Javornik

 1698  G. Mätzler

 1660  J. Petracek

 1706  G. Schulze

 1707  G. Veit
 -7   6  -7   9   5  

 1651  J. Broelckaert
  7   10   7  

 1674  H. Ross
  5   7   10  

 1710  J. JOBB
  8   6  -4   5  

 1678  B. Wall
  8   9   5  

 1705  P. Schmitz
  14  -8   8   5  

 1713  V. Javornik
 -7  -9   10   3   4  

 1706  G. Schulze
  2   10   6  

 1651  J. Broelckaert
  7   9  -5  -10   9  

 1710  J. JOBB
 -4   9   6   8  

 1705  P. Schmitz
  7   7   1  

 1713  V. Javornik
 -10  -8   8   5   5  

 1710  J. JOBB
  7  -6   9  -8   6  

 1705  P. Schmitz
 -6  -9   10   8   8  

 1705  P. Schmitz
 -2   11   9   3  


